
 
 

Jefferson House Entertainment Schedule 2024 

Wednesday  29-May Chris Cygan 

Thursday  30-May Troy Rusnack 

Friday  1-Jun Box of Piranhas  

Saturday  2-Jun Vinal Tap  

Sunday  3-Jun Uncle Johns Band  

Wednesday  5-Jun Cardon Raquet  

Thursday  6-Jun Aiken Barker  

Friday  7-Jun Supernova 

Saturday  8-Jun Say Uncle 

Sunday  9-Jun The Underclassmen 

Wednesday  12-Jun Chris Cygan 

Thursday  13-Jun Barry McArdle 

Friday  14-Jun Dizaster Horse 

Saturday  15-Jun Wind Up Monkey  

Sunday  16-Jun Whiskey Legs  

Wednesday  19-Jun Cardon Raquet  

Thursday  20-Jun Mr. Philthy Acoustic  

Friday  21-Jun Duck Face  

Saturday  22-Jun Lost in Place  

Sunday  23-Jun Naughty Humphrey 

Wednesday  26-Jun Chris Cygan 

Thursday  27-Jun Barry McArdle 

Friday  28-Jun Charlie & the Sound Machine  

Saturday  29-Jun 
 

Sunday  30-Jun Tropical Storm 

Wednesday  3-Jul Troy Rusnack 

Thursday  4-Jul Dizaster Horse 

Friday  5-Jul Bulldog Mack 

Saturday  6-Jul Say Uncle 

Sunday  7-Jul Treble  

Wednesday  10-Jul Cardon Raquet  

Thursday  11-Jul Rick Barth  

Friday  12-Jul Wind Up Monkey  

Saturday  13-Jul Fully Loaded  

Sunday  14-Jul Lost in Place  

Wednesday  17-Jul Chris Cygan 

Thursday  18-Jul Philthy Thursday 

Friday  19-Jul Duck Face  

Saturday  20-Jul Box of Piranhas  



Sunday  21-Jul Naughty Humphrey 

Wednesday  24-Jul Cardon Raquet  

Thursday  25-Jul Barry McArdle 

Friday  26-Jul Mid Life Crisis 

Saturday  27-Jul Vinyl Tap  

Sunday  28-Jul Uncle Johns Band  

Wednesday  31-Jul Chris Cygan 

Thursday  1-Aug Troy Rusnack 

Friday  2-Aug Mr Philthy Band  

Saturday  3-Aug Bulldog Mack 

Sunday  4-Aug Whiskey Legs  

Wednesday  7-Aug Cardon Raquet  

Thursday  8-Aug Barry McArdle 

Friday  9-Aug Sinners & Saints  

Saturday  10-Aug Lost in Place  

Sunday  11-Aug OC5 

Wednesday  14-Aug Chris Cygan 

Thursday  15-Aug Rick Barth  

Friday  16-Aug The Big Ones  

Saturday  17-Aug Duck Face  

Sunday  18-Aug Naughty Humphrey 

Wednesday  21-Aug Cardon Raquet  

Thursday  22-Aug Barry McArdle 

Friday  23-Aug Supernova 

Saturday  24-Aug Box of Piranhas  

Sunday  25-Aug Tropical Storm 

Wednesday  28-Aug Chris Cygan 

Thursday  29-Aug Aiken Barker  

Friday  30-Aug Wind Up Monkey  

Saturday  31-Aug Uncle Johns Band  

 


